
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200712280005
82230

12/28/2007
01:42:00 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAHABA
HEATING &
AIR INC

200712280005
82940

12/28/2007
02:52:46 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REAVES,
RODNEY

200803040000
87500

03/04/2008
12:29:59 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEOPIN,
MARK DBA

200808250003
40810

08/25/2008
03:19:47 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKINNEY
LEWIS C JR
AKA

200809190003
73190

09/19/2008
03:06:50 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KRUPP OIL
COMPANY INC

200809190003
73180

09/19/2008
03:06:49 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEW
HORIZON LLC

200809190003
73200

09/19/2008
03:06:51 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
CLINTON JR

200811190004
44020

11/19/2008
12:07:17 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCFADDEN
ANDRE AKA

200811190004
44030

11/19/2008
12:07:18 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARNOEL
COMPANY
LLC

200903310001
17360

03/31/2009
11:56:50 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY,
BILL

200908070003
04600

08/07/2009
01:21:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOLFORD
SARAH E

200908140003
14220

08/14/2009
12:57:23 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYTON
JAMES R

200908260003
29180

08/26/2009
12:53:19 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS JAMES
A

201007290002
41860

07/29/2010
12:38:27 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES
SUSAN S

201012020004
03170

12/02/2010
01:40:25 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OXY TIRE INC

201012130004
17620

12/13/2010
01:40:40 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS QUAKER
SQUARE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

201012130004
17630

12/13/2010
01:40:41 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHYNO USA

201103170000
86460

03/17/2011
11:05:16 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HABSHEY
TERRY



201103170000
86470

03/17/2011
11:05:17 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OXY TIRE INC

201107150002
06050

07/15/2011
10:57:13 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAY JOHN C

201108150002
40150

08/15/2011
02:32:53 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETTIT
CHARLIE LEE

201203160000
92520

03/16/2012
01:12:35 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOOTER
JASON D

201203230001
01710

03/23/2012
02:52:26 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOOTER
EMILY H

201207050002
35380

07/05/2012
09:54:06 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BICE EDNA R Other:SEE
INST

201301150000
19870

01/15/2013
09:58:28 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PROCTOR
DONALD R

201301150000
19880

01/15/2013
09:58:29 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS D R HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

201303190001
14640

03/19/2013
01:50:34 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MOORE
PHILLIP WADE

Instr
#:20040106000
009290

Other:SEE
INST

201305030001
80280

05/03/2013
10:35:54 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEUPREE
JAMES L

201402260000
52250

02/26/2014
08:59:13 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS ROY
L

Other:SEE
INST

201509220003
31900

09/22/2015
10:46:47 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LABYRINTH
HOLDINGS
LLC


