Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Name	e= FIRST	COMMER	CIAL BAN	IK; Party F	Role= Plain	tiff;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200712280005 82230	12/28/2007 01:42:00 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAHABA HEATING & AIR INC						
200712280005 82940	12/28/2007 02:52:46 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REAVES, RODNEY						
200803040000 87500	03/04/2008 12:29:59 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEOPIN, MARK DBA						
200808250003 40810	08/25/2008 03:19:47 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKINNEY LEWIS C JR AKA						
200809190003 73190	09/19/2008 03:06:50 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KRUPP OIL COMPANY INC						
200809190003 73180	09/19/2008 03:06:49 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEW HORIZON LLC						
200809190003 73200	09/19/2008 03:06:51 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, CLINTON JR						
200811190004 44020	11/19/2008 12:07:17 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCFADDEN ANDRE AKA						
200811190004 44030	11/19/2008 12:07:18 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARNOEL COMPANY LLC						
200903310001 17360	03/31/2009 11:56:50 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANTLEY, BILL						
200908070003 04600	08/07/2009 01:21:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOLFORD SARAH E						
200908140003 14220	08/14/2009 12:57:23 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYTON JAMES R						
200908260003 29180	08/26/2009 12:53:19 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS JAMES A						
201007290002 41860	07/29/2010 12:38:27 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES SUSAN S						
201012020004 03170	12/02/2010 01:40:25 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OXY TIRE INC						
201012130004 17620	12/13/2010 01:40:40 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	QUAKER SQUARE DEVELOPMEN T CO INC						
201012130004 17630	12/13/2010 01:40:41 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHYNO USA						
201103170000 86460	03/17/2011 11:05:16 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HABSHEY TERRY						

						1			
201103170000 86470	03/17/2011 11:05:17 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OXY TIRE INC				
201107150002 06050	07/15/2011 10:57:13 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAY JOHN C				
201108150002 40150	08/15/2011 02:32:53 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETTIT CHARLIE LEE				
201203160000 92520	03/16/2012 01:12:35 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOOTER JASON D				
201203230001 01710	03/23/2012 02:52:26 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOOTER EMILY H				
201207050002 35380	07/05/2012 09:54:06 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BICE EDNA R				Other:SEE INST
201301150000 19870	01/15/2013 09:58:28 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PROCTOR DONALD R				
201301150000 19880	01/15/2013 09:58:29 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	D R HOLDING COMPANY LLC				
201303190001 14640	03/19/2013 01:50:34 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MOORE PHILLIP WADE			Instr #:20040106000 009290	Other:SEE INST
201305030001 80280	05/03/2013 10:35:54 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEUPREE JAMES L				
201402260000 52250	02/26/2014 08:59:13 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS ROY L				Other:SEE INST
201509220003 31900	09/22/2015 10:46:47 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LABYRINTH HOLDINGS LLC				